Torsdag

Frank Bahnsen

Joan Kjems
Dennis Enevoldsen

Erik Johansen

Ulla Jensen

Officials
Charlotte Thomsen
Vibeke Thastrup-Hansen
Frank Poulsen
Finn Holm
Zandra Andersen
Signe Sand
Louise Meyer
Malene Kylling
Heidi Petersen
Corina Bos
Henrik Jessen
Karen Hobolth
Andreas Hansen
Else-Marie Bahnsen
Peter Petersen

Antal

Wingrodan

EL-Tid
EL-Tid

Speaker

Sekretariatet

M4
M3
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2

15

Fredag

Esben S. Nielsen

Joan Kjems
Ove Andersen

Dennis Enevoldsen

Ulla Jensen

Officials
Charlotte Thomsen
Vibeke Thastrup-Hansen
Frank Poulsen
Finn Holm
Thora Nansen
Signe Sand
Louise Meyer
Malene Kylling
Jesper Tanggaard Schmidt
Louise Holm-Nissen
Jacek Kisielewicz
Karen Hobolth
Carsten Schmidt
Else-Marie Bahnsen
Andreas Hansen

Arkl

Wingrodan

EL-Tid
EL-Tid

Speaker

Sekretariatet

M4
M3
M3
M3

M2
M2
M2
M2

M2
M2
M3
M2

M3
M2
M2

15

Side 1

Lordag

Henrik Jessen

Andreas Hansen
Esben S. Nielsen

Erik Johansen

Ulla Jensen

Officialspladser fordeles pa dagen

Officials
Charlotte Thomsen
Vibeke Thastrup-Hansen
Frank Poulsen
Finn Holm
Zandra Andersen
Signe Sand
Louise Meyer
Malene Kylling
Jesper Tanggaard Schmidt
Louise Holm-Nissen
Jacek Kisielewicz
Karen Hobolth
Carsten Schmidt
Else-Marie Bahnsen
Claus Gotfredsen

Wingrodan

El-Tid
El-Tid

Speaker

Sekretariatet

M4
M3
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M1

15



	Ark1

